
Window Tints

With Bremen’s nano Ceramic Based Window Tints, rest assured that your 

loved ones as well as your cars interiors and upholstery will be protected 

from harmful UV Rays and the scorching heat from the sun, always.

Our Window Tints are available in 70% Transparency & 50% Transparency 

depending on your requirement and preferences.

Thickness

Visible Light Transmittance
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Total Solar Energy Rejection

BWT - 70 BWT - 50

1.5 Mil

5%

21%

12%

67%

< 1%

96%

0.46

0.78

1.03

61%

1.5 Mil

54%

8%

55%

7%

38%

< 1%

41%

0.76

0.88

1.15

34%
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