Window Tints

With Bremen's nano Ceramic Based Window Tints, rest assured that your loved ones as well as your cars interiors and upholstery will be protected from harmful UV Rays and the scorching heat from the sun, always.

Our Window Tints are available in 70% Transparency & 50% Transparency depending on your requirement and preferences.

Technical Specification of Bremen Window Tints

	BWT - 70	BWT - 50
Thickness	1.5 Mil	1.5 Mil
Visible Light Transmittance	74%	54%
Visible Light Reflectance	5%	8%
Solar Energy Transmittance	21%	55%
Solar Energy Reflectance	12%	7%
Solar Energy Absorbance	67%	38%
Ultra Violet Transmittance	< 1%	< 1%
Glare Reduction	96%	41%
Shading Coefficient	0.46	0.76
Emissivity	0.78	0.88
U Factor (BTU/hr./sq.ft.)	1.03	1.15
Total Solar Energy Rejection	61%	34%